REPLACE WITH TITLE




INSERT TITLE HERE

Insert information here

- Item 1
- [tem 2
- [tem 3
- [tem 4

- [tem 5

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY
r_unrrp“n rrrrr




2024 CAREER
SERVICES DATA




Example Slide: Delete

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT
ENGAGEMENT

Goals for interacting with international students

- Socialize international students with Career Services

- Collaborate with International Office, departments, and colleges to
educate students and faculty with CPT and OPT

- Retine current workshops with Global Grad Presentation to make sure

students understand the basic rules about job application in the U.S.



2000

. Academic Year 2021-2022

1991

1978
2000

. Academic Year 2022-2023

8000 8000

— — 5916

Hean 4222

4000 4000 3615

2052

Event Career Fair Appni ntments Event Career Fair Appnint ments
. Academic Year 2023-2024
8329
8000
6000
4000
2000
0
Event Career Fair Appointments

Example Slide: Delete

Unique Student Interactions

Academic Year 2022: 4,264

Academic Year 2023: 5,421 (Up 27% from 2022) A
Academic Year 2024: 6,489 (Up 20% from 2023) A

Synchronous Interactions (Events, Fairs, and Appointments)
Academic Year 2022: 8,191

Academic Year 2023:11,583 (Up 41% from 2022) A
Academic Year 2024: 15,367 (Up 37% from 2023) A
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